
SHUT YO
MOUF 

SOULFOOD

424 N. Market Street Petersburg, VA 23803 | 804.503.1253
mamasaidshutyomouf.com

*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness
These items include meat products.

@shutyomoufsoulfood _shutyomoufsoulfood_

Shut Yo Mouf SoulFood Restaurantshutyomoufsoulfood@gmail.com

MENU
S O U L  F O O D

D I N E  I N  M E N U

OPENING
HOURS

Tuesday-
Sunday

Appetizers & Salads
Wingettes $15.00
*Additional quantities available*

Crispy fried wings served with your choice of sauce.

$10.00Chicken Tenders 
Tender strips of chicken, hand-breaded and fried until golden
brown.

Whiting Bites
Bite-sized pieces of whiting, lightly battered and fried.

$14.00

Grilled Chicken Salad
Fresh greens topped with grilled chicken and your choice of
dressing.

$14.00

SYM House Salad
A fresh mix of greens, tomatoes, cucumbers, onions and cheese
served with your choice of dressing.

$10.00

Grilled Shrimp Salad
A hearty salad with grilled shrimp and fresh veggies.

$18.00

Fried Shrimp Basket
Golden fried shrimp, hand-breaded & seasoned to perfection.

$18.00

Grilled Shrimp Skewer
Skewered shrimp, seasoned and grilled to perfection.

$10.00

Salmon Bites
Perfectly fried salmon bites tossed in our signature SYM seasoning

$16.00

Basket of Cornbread
4 pieces of our signature SYM cornbread, baked fresh daily.

$ 8.00

Entrées

$18.00Smothered Liver & Onions
Tender liver smothered in onions and gravy. Served with
your choice of two sides.

SYM Pork Chop Dinner 1 Chop $18.00
2 Chop $23.00Juicy pork chops, available fried, smothered, or grilled,

seasoned and served with your choice of two sides.

Hamburgers & Gravy $18.00
Savory hamburger patties covered in rich gravy. Served
with your choice of two sides.

Pig Feet Dinner 1 Pigfoot $17.00
2 Pigfeet $22.00*available Tues - Friday ONLY*

Tender, slow-cooked pig feet seasoned just right. Served
with your choice of two sides.

Chicken Tender Basket $19.00
Fried hand-breaded chicken tenders served with your
choice of two sides.

Smothered Turkey Wings 1 Flat $18.00
2 Flats $24.00Succulent slow-cooked turkey wings, smothered in gravy

and served with your choice of sides.

Fried Fish (Whiting) 2pc. $18.00
3pc. $22.00
4pc. $27.00

Lightly fried whiting fish served with your choice of two
sides.

Fried Shrimp Basket $24.00
A basket of hand-breaded fried shrimp, served with your
choice of two sides.

1/2 Rack Baby Back Ribs $25.00
Fall-off-the-bone baby back ribs. Served with your choice
of two sides. 

Veggie Plate   $17.00
Your choice of 3 sides 

The SYM Signature Platter $28.00
Features 2 fried wings, 1 piece of fried whiting, and 6 fried
shrimp, served with your choice of two sides.

SYM Chicken and Waffles $19.00
Golden fried chicken served with our signature homemade
SYM waffle and served with french fries. 

SYM Classic Wing Dinner $19.00
Golden fried chicken wings served with your choice of two
sides.

Sides
Small: $6.00 | Large: $8.00

Braised Cabbage
Green Beans 

Creamy Mashed Potatoes & Gravy
Rice & Gravy

Baked Macaroni & Cheese 
Candied Yams
SYM Potato Salad
Collard Greens

(+$1)

(+$1)

(+$1)

(+$1)

Burgers & Sandwiches*

The OG Burger
Boss Bacon BBQ Burger
The Brunch Burger

$14.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00SYM Chicken Sandwich

served with fries | $2 upcharge for substitution

$15.00Fried Pork Chop Sandwich
Fried Whiting Sandwich $15.00


